City of Monroe – Public Safety & Municipal Court Complex Renovation Bid Contract Document Q&A
Page 1
 12/5/2019
City of Monroe – Public Safety & Municipal Court Complex Renovation
Post Bid Addendum No. 1
December 5, 2019
SG Project No. 19160MONRpo
OWNER: City of Monroe

 A B C D
     PAT  12X24   L H
Above code gets entered in LENGTH field of ordering key
PAT#x#@H
PAT = Pattern
AxBxC = Length of each segment in Pattern separated by an “x”
@ = Pattern Code (See reference examples)
H = Pattern Orientation
T Pattern T
X Pattern  X
23 iN.
23 iN.
Q U I C K S H I P
Indicates QuickShip option 10-day lead times.
Up to 750 linear feat or 150 individual fixtures.
Consult Factory for larger projects.
PLEASE NOTE:
- 10-day lead times do not inlcude weekends
or holidays.
- A clean order must be received by 12:00 PM EST.
  All orders received after 12:00 PM EST will be entered
  the following day.
- Changing orders of any kind will require a new ESD.
- All QuickShip items must be on a separate PO.
UNV S1 W OCC-EB
E X A M P L E  O R D E R I N G  C O D E
EOS 3.0-P-D 500 PAT12X24xLH 40K 8 2 UNV S1 W OCC-EB
PAT12X18xSH
PAT8X10XUH